
Battle

Hospital

Brock

Barracks

Searles Farm

Cottages

Searles

Farm

Sailing

Club

Sailing Club

Sailing

Club

Pleasant View

Works

Kennet Cottages

The Cunning Man

Burghfield Farm

Burghfield Mill

Club

Marine Service Station

The Roundabout

Hall

Arlington

Business Park

LO
N
G

W
A
TE

R
 A
VE

N
U
E

SMALLMEAD ROAD

KIRTONS FARM ROAD

C
O

T
T

A
G

E
L

A
N

E

F
A

R
M

 L
A

N
E

S
E

A
R

L
E

S

BERRYS LANE

P
IN

G
E

W
O

O
D

 R
O

A
D

N
O

R
T

H

GREEN LANE

PINGEWOOD CLOSE

B
U

R
G

H
F

IE
L

D
R

O
A

D

BERRYS LANE

MILL ROAD

DEWE LANE

M 4

M 4

Rive
r T

ha
mes

Rive
r T

ham
es

Norco
t Scou

rs

River Thames

River Tham
es

Mapledurham CP

5705

5700

4559

1637

8451

7673

0006

0006

6082

7093

0062

8378

4224
2820

3200

4888

1369

0648

0067

0082

0082

2460

2776

READINGREADINGREADINGREADINGREADINGREADINGREADINGREADINGREADING

70

71

72

73

75

70

SHEET SU 67 SE
Scale 1:10,000

74

75
70

69

SHEET SU 67 SE
68 6966 67

68

65

72

6665 67
70

71

73

74

Colour

To be read in conjunction with the Definitive Statement.

The Definitive Map and Statement is conclusive evidence 
in law that the rights shown on the Map existed at the 
relevant date, but this is without prejudice to the possible 
existence of other rights not shown on the Map 
(see s56 Wildlife & Countryside Act 1981).

This map is reproduced from Ordnance Survey 
material with the permission of Ordnance Survey 
on behalf of the Controller of Her Majesty’s Stationery 
Office © Crown copyright. 
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright 
and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings. 
(LA076805) (2006).

Based on Ordnance Survey map data 2003.

Oxfordshire County Council
Environment and Economy
Rights of Way Office
Countryside ServiceSU 67 NW SU 67 NE

SU 67 SE

SU 77 NW

SU 77 SW
(To be redesignated under Countryside & 
Rights of Way Act 2000, section 47, to 
Restricted Byway.)

Definitive Map of Public Rights of Way for Oxfordshire
Relevant Date: 21  February 2006
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(where shown) Right of Way either:
crosses administrative boundary, 
reaches terminus or 
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For further information please contact:

Telephone:  01865 810808
District Boundary

Central Library 
Westgate
Oxford  OX1 1DJ


